
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
391 

1 
406 

7 
420 
388 
102 

23 
312 

18 
95 

338 
104 

85 
89 

412 
384 

40 
442 
346 
358 
440 
365 

62 
97 

327 
51 

427 
425 

92 
47 

432 
13 
52 

431 
210 
373 

22 
399 
377 
423 
322 
400 

Name 
MARIANI Alessio 
ABDILLA Noel 
PASQUALICCHIO Stefano 
BONELLO Simon 
CAPUTO Francesco 
LIGUORI Luigi 
SCHEIDEGGER Fabien 
SCHAFER Karl Heinz 
GALEA Joseph 
CATRINI Manuel 
NICOLLE Eric 
BARCARO Mariliano 
TACCINI Emiliano 
FRASCOLINO Vittorio 
KUNTZ Oliver 
POLA SIMONE 
LAGIOIA Gianfranco 
HERZOG Richard 
POLLERO Monica 
BOLLATI Simone 
CITTI Daniele 
VIVOLO RAFFAELE 
DALO' Marco 
STADELMANN Mario 
PAGNINI Sergio 
SEBASTIANO Domenico 
AGIUS Terence 
VANZINI Federico 
TROCCOLI Walter 
MACE Anthony 
MIZZI Mauro 
ZIBELLI Paolo 
CAMILLERI Darren 
PASCAL Dominique 
ZAMBARBIERI Claudio 
MOSER Julian 
FESTUCCIA Alessio 
DALLAPICCOLA Andrea 
MOMESSO Ivan 
FLORINDO Federico 
TARDIVO Walter 
MONGODI Davide 
MORO Massimo 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:05.060 
2:07.360 
2:07.598 
2:07.791 
2:08.118 
2:08.257 
2:08.376 
2:08.459 
2:08.566 
2:08.843 
2:08.985 
2:09.078 
2:09.337 
2:09.368 
2:09.415 
2:09.776 
2:10.145 
2:10.303 
2:10.329 
2:10.546 
2:10.569 
2:10.616 
2:10.770 
2:10.775 
2:10.874 
2:11.267 
2:11.680 
2:11.938 
2:12.065 
2:12.291 
2:12.310 
2:12.832 
2:13.030 
2:13.034 
2:13.328 
2:13.496 
2:13.553 
2:14.122 
2:14.401 
2:14.573 
2:14.803 
2:14.880 
2:15.796 

In 
6 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
2 
3 
4 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
2 
4 
2 
7 
3 
6 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
5 
2 
6 
2 
1 
6 
3 
3 
4 
6 
2 
4 
6 
2 

Diff 

2.300 
2.538 
2.731 
3.058 
3.197 
3.316 
3.399 
3.506 
3.783 
3.925 
4.018 
4.277 
4.308 
4.355 
4.716 
5.085 
5.243 
5.269 
5.486 
5.509 
5.556 
5.710 
5.715 
5.814 
6.207 
6.620 
6.878 
7.005 
7.231 
7.250 
7.772 
7.970 
7.974 
8.268 
8.436 
8.493 
9.062 
9.341 
9.513 
9.743 
9.820 

10.736 

Gap 

2.300 
0.238 
0.193 
0.327 
0.139 
0.119 
0.083 
0.107 
0.277 
0.142 
0.093 
0.259 
0.031 
0.047 
0.361 
0.369 
0.158 
0.026 
0.217 
0.023 
0.047 
0.154 
0.005 
0.099 
0.393 
0.413 
0.258 
0.127 
0.226 
0.019 
0.522 
0.198 
0.004 
0.294 
0.168 
0.057 
0.569 
0.279 
0.172 
0.230 
0.077 
0.916 

Laps 
6 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
3 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
4 
4 
6 
8 
5 
7 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
7 
4 
6 
2 
4 
7 
4 
5 
4 
7 
7 
5 
7 
4 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
314 
333 
380 

Name 
BALESTRI Andrea 
ALIBONI Riccardo 
GANDINI Stefano 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:16.843 
2:16.860 
2:18.345 

In 
2 
3 
2 

Diff 
11.783 
11.800 
13.285 

Gap 
1.047 
0.017 
1.485 

Laps 
2 
3 
2 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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